/ 293rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Differential Pressure Measurement
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PM-2000

Zero point / can be set with the correction screw
from the front
Ordering Codes:
Order number PM-2000. 2300-250PA. ASF
PM-2000 Magnehelic®
Operating range, refer to model number
in the table for operating ranges:
[][][][]-[][]
Options /
CB = Aluminium bezel, coated with chrome
SB = st. steel bezel 304, electropolished
SS = st. steel bezel 304, corrosion resistant, brushed
G = green sight glass
R = red sight glass
Y = yellow sight glass
ASF = marking indicator can be set
HP = highly safe on overpressure
LT = for lower temperatures down to -28°C
MP = medium safe on overpressure
SP = LED for setpoint display (no output)
SSK = special type scale with coloured marking (ret, green, mirror) on request
HA = high accuracy, weatherproof, mirrored scale 6 point calib. certificate
AHU1 = furnished with attached surface mounting plate
AHU2 = like AHU1, but additional 2 plastic static pressure tips and 7' of PVC tubing
M = mirrored scale overlay
FC = factory calibration certificate
NIST = NIST traceable calibration certificate
 / 298 rev. 2023-07    PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Differential Pressure Measurement
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring